



THE ONLY WAY...  
*Fresh Every Day!*

## RED VELVET WHOOPIE PIE

### INGREDIENTS:

SUGAR, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, RED FOOD COLORING, COCOA POWDER, (TREATED WITH ALKALI), EGGS, WHEY (MILK), SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, LEANENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM & PYROPHOSPHATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OILS (SOY, PALM, COTTONSEED), WATER, BUTTERMILK SOLIDS, SALT, POLYSORBATE 60, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, FD&C 40 AND 3, AND 0.1 PROPYLPARABEN. MARGERINE, BUTTER, POWDERED SUGAR, MILK POWDER, SALT, WATER, VANILLA. CONTAINS WHEAT, DAIRY (MILK), SOY. THIS PRODUCT IS MADE ON EQUIPMENT EXPOSED TO EGG PRODUCTS.

### ALLERGENS:

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT, SOY

THIS ITEM WAS PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES MILK, EGGS, SOY, WHEAT AND TREE NUTS.

Nutrition Facts		
Serving Size	1 pie (28g)	
Amount per serving:		
Calories	120	
	% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	19g	24%
Saturated Fat	1.5g	8%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	15mg	5%
Sodium	30mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate	15g	5%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Total Sugars	11g	
(Includes Added Sugars)	0g	0%
Protein	1g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	52mg	4%
Iron	1.44mg	8%
Potassium	19mg	0%